
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

4wd Short Course (A3 Main)

Bloom, Jason 11 19 8:05.664 24.473 24.821 25.081 125.374

Bartholomew, Danny 22 19 8:17.112 11.44824.445 24.858 25.372 225.847

pavel, nicholas 33 18 8:19.969 26.279 26.476 26.802 327.759

pavel, mitchell 64 17 8:15.192 25.218 27.106 27.740 629.557

Larson, Alan 55 16 8:01.054 27.017 28.502 29.552 5

Uhing, Trevor 46 15 8:05.479 27.149 29.490 31.116 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4wd Short Course

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

140706

8:16.302Bloom, Jason 1 8:12.437 8:05.664 100 99 100 200219 19 191 38/981.9661.

8:18.523Bartholomew, Danny 2 8:03.950 8:17.112 99 100 99 199119 19 192 38/981.0622.

7:45.468pavel, mitchell 5 8:28.978 8:15.192 96 98 97 195313 18 174 35/1004.1703.

7:10.188pavel, nicholas 4 5:00.851 8:19.969 97 95 98 195616 9 183 34/930.1574.

8:24.481Larson, Alan 3 8:03.131 8:01.054 98 97 96 195417 17 165 34/987.6125.

8:03.970Uhing, Trevor 6 8:27.156 8:05.479 95 96 95 191513 16 156 31/992.6356.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

4wd Short Course (A2 Main)

Bartholomew, Danny 21 19 8:03.950 24.153 24.784 25.055 225.383

Bloom, Jason 12 19 8:12.437 8.48724.055 24.638 24.899 125.461

pavel, mitchell 63 18 8:28.978 26.295 26.807 27.158 628.248

Larson, Alan 54 17 8:03.131 25.651 26.541 27.646 529.043

Uhing, Trevor 45 16 8:27.156 29.282 30.240 31.234 4

pavel, nicholas 36 9 5:00.851 32.599 36.261 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4wd Short Course

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

140706

8:18.523Bartholomew, Danny 2 8:03.950 99 100 0 199119 19 38/982.4731.

8:16.302Bloom, Jason 1 8:12.437 100 99 0 199219 19 38/988.7392.

8:24.481Larson, Alan 3 8:03.131 98 97 0 195417 17 34/987.6123.

7:45.468pavel, mitchell 5 8:28.978 96 98 0 194313 18 31/974.4464.

7:10.188pavel, nicholas 4 5:00.851 97 95 0 192616 9 25/731.0395.

8:03.970Uhing, Trevor 6 8:27.156 95 96 0 191513 16 29/991.1266.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

4wd Short Course (A1 Main)

Bloom, Jason 11 19 8:16.302 23.901 24.567 24.867 125.485

Bartholomew, Danny 22 19 8:18.523 2.22123.905 24.602 25.314 225.861

Larson, Alan 53 17 8:24.481 25.005 26.199 27.638 529.544

pavel, nicholas 34 16 7:10.188 24.820 25.559 25.928 3

pavel, mitchell 65 13 7:45.468 24.388 28.084 33.811 6

Uhing, Trevor 46 13 8:03.970 18.50229.016 31.782 34.577 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4wd Short Course

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

140706

8:16.302Bloom, Jason 1 100 0 0 100019 19/496.3021.

8:18.523Bartholomew, Danny 2 99 0 0 99019 19/498.5232.

8:24.481Larson, Alan 3 98 0 0 98017 17/504.4813.

7:10.188pavel, nicholas 4 97 0 0 97016 16/430.1884.

7:45.468pavel, mitchell 5 96 0 0 96013 13/465.4685.

8:03.970Uhing, Trevor 6 95 0 0 95013 13/483.9706.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: filkins, john 0=24/10:11.135, 24/10:11.
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

Intermediate Arena Truck (A Main)

Riggs, Jeramy 21 70 30:25.203 22.071 22.960 23.631 224.097

Porter, Dean 32 66 30:05.090 22.491 23.495 24.304 325.022

Reed, Robbie 43 63 30:12.119 22.469 22.720 24.030 425.248

filkins, john 14 51 30:13.364 23.680 23.946 24.105 124.376

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: McAllister, Jason 0=26/10:21.350, 26/10:21.
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

Open Arena Truck (B Main)

Toumberlin, Allen 61 37 15:20.704 23.664 23.827 23.948 Bump24.134

Myers, Keith 32 36 15:02.923 16.769 20.831 22.067 Bump23.072

nickols, bill 23 36 15:06.586 3.66323.471 23.659 23.787 1224.011

Buhman, Matthew 14 36 15:06.781 3.85823.149 23.221 23.370 1123.749

Burton, Tony 55 36 15:21.363 18.44018.002 21.108 21.955 1523.162

Dominguez, Tony 76 35 15:21.650 19.208 23.703 23.875 1724.265

Strand, Dave 47 33 15:08.842 23.458 24.267 24.422 1424.862

Larson, Alan 88 17 8:20.818 24.409 24.800 25.181 18



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: McAllister, Jason 0=26/10:21.350, 26/10:21.
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

Open Arena Truck (A Main)

McAllister, Jason 11 73 30:08.102 23.260 23.415 23.483 123.634

Romanik, Randy 22 72 30:06.113 22.146 22.436 22.951 223.397

Chappell, Kipp 73 71 30:14.758 22.141 24.063 24.156 724.346

Myers, Keith 124 71 30:15.243 0.48522.019 22.433 23.076 Bump23.666

Welch, Nelson 65 69 30:12.687 23.705 23.954 24.041 624.198

Toumberlin, Allen 116 69 30:21.240 8.55322.077 24.271 24.356 Bump24.621

Bond, Jason 107 67 29:53.110 23.480 24.163 24.253 1024.441

pearce, chris 48 61 29:45.507 23.220 23.442 23.555 423.721

pyland, ronnie 39 55 30:07.079 23.008 23.473 23.688 324.059

Perrotto, Jason 510 45 30:03.996 23.167 23.569 23.671 523.942

Smith, David 911 32 13:41.569 22.327 23.868 24.211 924.690

Beckwith, Dave 812 3 1:17.412 24.528 8

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Gibson, Nick 0=26/10:04.562, 26/10:04.
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

Pro Arena Truck (A Main)

Timmerman, Taylor 31 112 45:00.899 21.031 21.137 21.705 322.298

Porter, Jason 22 112 45:15.705 14.80621.003 21.879 22.369 222.699

Hatcher, Travis 53 111 45:03.998 21.137 22.252 22.593 522.883

Gibson, Nick 14 110 45:11.435 22.734 22.823 22.871 122.986

Marrant, Chris 65 110 45:21.334 9.89922.566 23.056 23.097 623.179

Fast, David 106 99 43:15.442 21.060 22.040 22.802 1023.454

Bacon, Tony 77 84 35:35.530 23.024 23.462 23.554 723.678

Thompson, Dustin 88 58 23:31.126 21.031 22.980 23.094 823.232

Stough, Jason 99 47 27:09.836 21.048 21.969 22.697 923.528

Wilcox, Matt 410 28 11:53.572 23.461 23.690 23.933 424.534

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

1.8 Electric Buggy (B Main)

Green, Jeff 51 24 10:19.365 23.864 24.414 24.696 1525.101

Zylstra, Chris 72 23 10:08.364 23.202 24.322 25.079 1726.192

Larson, Alan 63 22 10:09.158 24.186 24.750 25.338 1627.279

REISCH, DAVID 94 21 10:02.670 24.440 25.928 26.567 19

Beckwith, Austin 85 19 10:17.325 26.031 27.405 28.619 18

pavel, nicholas 46 18 10:02.429 21.354 24.464 27.636 14

pavel, mitchell 107 11 8:58.047 29.721 34.072 52.276 20

Gengenbach, Sam 28 7 3:16.667 22.907 28.841 12

johnson, rickie 19 5 10:04.593 26.430 11

Strand, Dave 310 0 13



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

1.8 Electric Buggy (A3 Main)

Gardner, Mitchel 21 25 10:00.734 23.066 23.410 23.564 223.880

Bartholomew, Danny 32 25 10:05.728 4.99423.381 23.549 23.665 323.927

Taylor, John 73 25 10:08.080 7.34623.498 23.673 23.820 724.196

Crosson, Andy 54 25 10:18.540 17.80623.575 23.712 23.831 524.413

Feely, Dakota 85 24 10:01.074 23.690 24.017 24.269 824.753

Fast, David 46 24 10:03.248 2.17423.794 23.911 24.078 424.860

Bacon, Tony 17 24 10:06.834 5.76023.701 23.937 24.253 125.175

McAllister, Jason 68 24 10:16.110 15.03622.751 23.576 24.031 628.496

Green, Jeff 119 23 10:04.286 23.004 24.392 24.587 1525.920

Cunningham, Brad 1010 23 10:26.000 21.71423.591 24.040 24.555 1026.716

Spitler, Ryan 911 22 10:17.690 22.335 23.881 25.118 928.453

Zylstra, Chris 1212 6 2:42.770 25.122 27.530 17

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1.8 Electric Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

140706

10:00.223Gardner, Mitchel 1 10:05.300 10:00.734 100 98 100 200325 25 251 50/1200.9571.

10:06.254Bartholomew, Danny 4 10:03.500 10:05.728 97 99 99 198225 25 252 50/1209.2282.

10:11.522Crosson, Andy 7 10:22.300 10:18.540 94 100 97 197124 26 254 51/1240.8403.

10:00.712Bacon, Tony 2 10:09.200 10:06.834 99 96 94 195525 25 247 50/1209.9124.

10:21.264Taylor, John 5 10:00.600 10:08.080 96 95 98 194625 24 253 50/1229.3445.

10:02.404Fast, David 3 4:10.600 10:03.248 98 89 95 1931225 10 246 49/1205.6526.

10:06.087McAllister, Jason 6 10:08.700 10:16.110 95 97 93 192424 25 248 49/1214.7877.

10:10.465Feely, Dakota 10 10:18.100 10:01.074 91 94 96 190723 24 245 48/1219.1748.

10:18.598Cunningham, Brad 8 10:22.200 10:26.000 93 92 91 185924 24 2310 48/1240.7989.

10:21.099Green, Jeff 9 10:19.700 10:04.286 92 93 92 185824 24 239 48/1240.79910.

7:02.292Spitler, Ryan 12 10:02.900 10:17.690 89 91 90 1811016 23 2211 45/1220.59011.

10:07.429Zylstra, Chris 11 6:58.300 2:42.770 90 90 89 1801122 18 612 40/1025.72912.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

1.8 Electric Buggy (A2 Main)

Crosson, Andy 51 26 10:22.300 0.000 999.000 23.247 523.661

Bartholomew, Danny 32 25 10:03.500 0.000 999.000 23.263 323.848

Gardner, Mitchel 23 25 10:05.300 1.8000.000 999.000 23.119 223.833

McAllister, Jason 64 25 10:08.700 5.2000.000 999.000 22.901 624.524

Bacon, Tony 15 25 10:09.200 5.7000.000 999.000 23.281 124.114

Taylor, John 76 24 10:00.600 0.000 999.000 23.808 724.709

Feely, Dakota 87 24 10:18.100 17.5000.000 999.000 24.544 825.674

Green, Jeff 118 24 10:19.700 19.1000.000 999.000 24.374 1525.274

Cunningham, Brad 109 24 10:22.200 21.6000.000 999.000 24.361 1025.323

Spitler, Ryan 910 23 10:02.900 0.000 999.000 24.164 926.085

Zylstra, Chris 1211 18 6:58.300 0.000 999.000 26.219 17

Fast, David 412 10 4:10.600 0.000 999.000 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1.8 Electric Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

140706

10:00.223Gardner, Mitchel 1 10:05.300 100 98 0 198325 25 50/1205.5231.

10:06.254Bartholomew, Danny 4 10:03.500 97 99 0 196225 25 50/1209.7542.

10:00.712Bacon, Tony 2 10:09.200 99 96 0 195525 25 50/1209.9123.

10:11.522Crosson, Andy 7 10:22.300 94 100 0 194124 26 50/1233.8224.

10:06.087McAllister, Jason 6 10:08.700 95 97 0 192424 25 49/1214.7875.

10:21.264Taylor, John 5 10:00.600 96 95 0 191625 24 49/1221.8646.

10:02.404Fast, David 3 4:10.600 98 89 0 1871225 10 35/853.0047.

10:18.598Cunningham, Brad 8 10:22.200 93 92 0 185924 24 48/1240.7988.

10:21.099Green, Jeff 9 10:19.700 92 93 0 185824 24 48/1240.7999.

10:10.465Feely, Dakota 10 10:18.100 91 94 0 185723 24 47/1228.56510.

10:07.429Zylstra, Chris 11 6:58.300 90 90 0 1801122 18 40/1025.72911.

7:02.292Spitler, Ryan 12 10:02.900 89 91 0 1801016 23 39/1025.19212.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

1.8 Electric Buggy (A1 Main)

Gardner, Mitchel 21 25 10:00.223 15.661 22.748 22.950 225.355

Bacon, Tony 12 25 10:00.712 0.48922.601 23.035 23.153 123.524

Fast, David 43 25 10:02.404 2.18122.978 23.142 23.268 423.689

Bartholomew, Danny 34 25 10:06.254 6.03122.665 22.943 23.105 323.690

Taylor, John 75 25 10:21.264 21.04119.444 22.265 22.909 723.947

McAllister, Jason 66 24 10:06.087 22.937 23.276 23.499 624.401

Crosson, Andy 57 24 10:11.522 5.43521.607 23.060 23.277 525.298

Cunningham, Brad 108 24 10:18.598 12.51120.279 22.333 23.488 10

Green, Jeff 119 24 10:21.099 15.01223.376 23.830 24.099 1525.228

Feely, Dakota 810 23 10:10.465 18.870 22.922 23.390 825.414

Zylstra, Chris 1211 22 10:07.429 23.837 24.764 25.162 1727.194

Spitler, Ryan 912 16 7:02.292 23.977 24.474 25.081 9

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1.8 Electric Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

140706

10:00.223Gardner, Mitchel 1 100 0 0 100025 25/600.2231.

10:00.712Bacon, Tony 2 99 0 0 99025 25/600.7122.

10:02.404Fast, David 3 98 0 0 98025 25/602.4043.

10:06.254Bartholomew, Danny 4 97 0 0 97025 25/606.2544.

10:21.264Taylor, John 5 96 0 0 96025 25/621.2645.

10:06.087McAllister, Jason 6 95 0 0 95024 24/606.0876.

10:11.522Crosson, Andy 7 94 0 0 94024 24/611.5227.

10:18.598Cunningham, Brad 8 93 0 0 93024 24/618.5988.

10:21.099Green, Jeff 9 92 0 0 92024 24/621.0999.

10:10.465Feely, Dakota 10 91 0 0 91023 23/610.46510.

10:07.429Zylstra, Chris 11 90 0 0 90022 22/607.42911.

7:02.292Spitler, Ryan 12 89 0 0 89016 16/422.29212.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: filkins, john 0=25/10:19.705, 25/10:19.
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

Intermediate Buggy (A Main)

Rodgers, Nick 41 69 30:10.748 22.091 22.682 23.371 424.098

hisel, rick 32 65 30:05.306 22.552 24.335 25.037 325.521

Keesling, Randy 73 65 30:08.137 2.83122.794 25.194 25.319 725.523

johnson, rickie 84 65 30:13.198 7.89223.066 23.683 24.542 825.186

Porter, Dean 95 63 30:07.395 22.752 23.929 24.796 925.748

filkins, john 16 62 28:05.481 23.336 24.126 24.245 124.532

Riggs, Jeramy 27 17 7:44.334 24.736 25.293 25.741 2

Werner, Jeff 68 6 6:45.445 26.208 6

Cunningham, Andrew 59 4 1:45.092 25.942 5

Borgatti, Mark 1010 0 10

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Peterson, Ken 0=26/10:30.295, 26/10:30.
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

Open Buggy (B Main)

Green, Jeff 21 36 15:13.562 22.517 23.712 23.885 Bump24.180

Franke, Rex 82 36 15:22.438 8.87623.976 24.167 24.234 Bump24.456

Burton, Tony 33 36 15:24.308 10.74616.772 22.665 23.391 1324.020

Toumberlin, Allen 14 35 15:17.261 23.072 23.633 23.909 1124.267

Beckwith, Dave 55 34 15:15.662 23.821 24.011 24.244 1524.782

nickols, bill 66 29 12:35.400 23.678 23.943 24.204 1624.906

Myers, Keith 47 22 9:10.025 17.333 24.051 24.209 14

Dominguez, Tony 78 21 9:18.673 23.375 24.165 24.378 17

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Peterson, Ken 0=26/10:30.295, 26/10:30.
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

Open Buggy (A Main)

Peterson, Ken 11 72 30:13.012 22.018 22.525 23.101 123.495

Bloom, Jason 62 71 30:03.549 23.632 23.783 23.901 624.060

pearce, chris 33 71 30:11.806 8.25723.526 23.779 23.862 323.969

Bond, Jason 54 69 30:10.740 24.359 24.497 24.629 524.782

Perrotto, Jason 85 69 30:11.255 0.51522.316 23.781 23.959 824.204

Green, Jeff 116 69 30:26.024 15.28422.695 24.405 24.566 Bump24.761

McAllister, Jason 47 67 29:29.211 22.197 23.662 23.891 424.124

Smith, David 98 66 30:24.796 22.876 23.926 24.610 925.124

Franke, Rex 129 64 30:01.154 22.694 25.279 25.538 Bump25.883

Freeze, Seth 1010 49 24:41.858 23.549 24.564 24.820 1025.107

Stiffler, Brian 711 42 18:20.994 24.039 24.423 24.493 724.631

Welch, Nelson 212 37 30:22.749 24.013 24.147 24.338 224.605



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Sturgeon, Alex 0=27/10:23.788, 27/10:23.
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

Pro Buggy (B Main)

Bacon, Tony 11 50 20:03.678 22.961 23.164 23.233 Bump23.352

Gardner, Mitchel 32 50 20:03.828 0.15022.654 22.885 22.942 Bump23.052

Cathlina, Jeremy 23 50 20:18.426 14.74822.774 23.143 23.251 1223.375

Marrant, Chris 64 47 20:12.118 23.133 23.401 23.563 1623.815

rupard, chris 45 46 18:41.140 22.914 23.063 23.158 1423.326

Stough, Jason 76 46 19:14.693 33.55319.669 23.026 23.174 1723.385

Taylor, John 57 45 18:33.825 18.509 22.919 23.108 1523.379

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

TQ: Sturgeon, Alex 0=27/10:23.788, 27/10:23.
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

140706

Pro Buggy (A Main)

Timmerman, Taylor 41 112 45:19.986 22.712 23.147 23.253 423.376

Lyle, Nick 32 109 45:02.902 22.917 23.385 23.439 323.543

Thompson, Dustin 63 109 45:05.021 2.11922.852 23.196 23.275 623.364

Bacon, Tony 114 109 45:23.376 20.47423.461 23.565 23.633 Bump23.723

Hisel, Brandon 75 108 45:23.749 22.360 23.635 23.684 723.769

Bartholomew, Danny 96 106 45:22.879 23.142 23.768 23.841 923.914

Gardner, Mitchel 127 104 45:11.716 23.106 23.508 23.618 Bump23.743

Wilcox, Matt 88 60 25:40.674 22.440 23.808 23.951 824.141

Porter, Jason 29 48 19:49.465 23.255 23.454 23.532 223.644

Gibson, Nick 510 45 45:12.520 23.116 23.319 23.376 523.593

Howell, Jason 1011 20 8:42.395 24.003 24.349 24.618 10

Sturgeon, Alex 112 8 3:10.064 23.012 23.963 1


